Monoblock System
ERgo
( )
ERgo
ERgo
ERgo (Nine-9)
ER
ERgo

16.7599031-06B C16-ID04B 6
99031-08B C16-ID04B 8
ER20
ER25
4
336
8
30 Ød
15 L
15 L
30 Ød
Ø
D
L
Type ØD Ød L1 L
99151-0500W C06-0500-20L 4.87~5.12 6 20.00 70
CC..030102
*NS-16030
99151-0525W C06-0525-20L 5.12~5.37 6 20.00 70
99151-0550W C06-0550-22L 5.37~5.62 6 22.00 70
99151-0575W C06-0575-22L 5.62~5.87 6 22.00 70
99151-0600W C06-0600-24L 5.87~6.12 6 24.00 70
99151-0625W C06-0625-24L 6.12~6.37 6 24.00 70
99151-0650W C06-0650-26L 6.37~6.62 6 26.00 70
99151-0675W C06-0675-26L 6.62~6.87 6 26.00 70
99151-0700W C08-0700-28L 6.87~7.12 8 28.00 85
CC..040102
*NS-20036
99151-0725W C08-0725-28L 7.12~7.37 8 28.00 85
99151-0750W C08-0750-30L 7.37~7.62 8 30.00 85
99151-0775W C08-0775-30L 7.62~7.87 8 30.00 85
99151-0800W C08-0800-32L 7.87~8.12 8 32.00 85
99151-0825W C08-0825-32L 8.12~8.37 8 32.00 85
99151-0850W C08-0850-34L 8.37~8.62 8 34.00 85
99151-0875W C08-0875-34L 8.62~8.87 8 34.00 85
Ø
6
L1
70

99816-M22S 28
ER20
99820-M24S 34
99820-M25S 34
ER25 99825-M32S 42
ER16 99816-SP28
ER20 99820-SP36
ER25 99825-SP42
99816-SP28
*
6
ER
go
6-12ERgo
Type ØD L1
C16-0500-15L 4.87-5.12 15
CC...030102
*NS-16030
  0.4Nm
C16-0525-15L 5.12-5.37 15
C16-0550-15L 5.37-5.62 15
C16-0575-15L 5.62-5.87 15
C16-0600-18L 5.87-6.12 18
C16-0625-18L 6.12-6.37 18
C16-0650-18L 6.37-6.62 18
C16-0675-18L 6.62-6.87 18
C16-0700-21L 6.87-7.12 21
CC...040102
*NS-20036
  0.6Nm
C16-0725-21L 7.12-7.37 21
C16-0750-21L 7.37-7.62 21
C16-0775-21L 7.62-7.87 21
C16-0800-24L 7.87-8.12 24
C16-0825-24L 8.12-8.37 24
C16-0850-24L 8.37-8.62 24
C16-0875-24L 8.62-8.87 24
C16-0900-27L 8.87-9.12 27
CC...060204
*NS-25045
  0.9Nm
C16-0925-27L 9.12-9.37 27
C16-0950-27L 9.37-9.62 27
C16-0975-27L 9.62-9.87 27
C16-1000-30L 9.87-10.12 30
C16-1025-30L 10.12-10.37 30
C16-1050-30L 10.37-10.62 30
C16-1075-30L 10.62-10.87 30
Ø5mm ~ Ø10mm
ER20 / ER25
ØD
L1
*
6
ER
go
ERgo 6-13
Type ØD L1
C16-1100-33L 10.87-11.12 33
CC...060204
*NS-25045
  0.9Nm
C16-1125-33L 11.12-11.37 33
C16-1150-33L 11.37-11.62 33
C16-1175-33L 11.62-11.87 33
C16-1200-36L 11.87-12.12 36
C16-1225-36L 12.12-12.37 36
C16-1250-36L 12.37-12.62 36
C16-1275-36L 12.62-12.87 36
C16-1300-39L 12.87-13.12 39
C16-1325-39L 13.12-13.37 39
C16-1350-39L 13.37-13.62 39
C16-1375-39L 13.62-13.87 39
C16-1400-42L 13.87-14.12 42
C16-1425-42L 14.12-14.37 42
C16-1450-42L 14.37-14.62 42
C16-1475-42L 14.62-14.87 42
C16-1500-45L 14.87-15.12 45
C16-1525-45L 15.12-15.37 45
C16-1550-45L 15.37-15.62 45
C16-1575-45L 15.62-15.87 45
C16-1600-48L 15.87-16.12 48
C16-1625-48L 16.12-16.37 48
C16-1650-48L 16.37-16.62 48
C16-1675-48L 16.62-16.87 48
C16-1700-51L 16.87-17.12 51
CC...060204
*NS-25060
  0.9Nm
C16-1725-51L 17.12-17.37 51
C16-1750-51L 17.37-17.62 51
C16-1775-51L 17.62-17.87 51
Type ØD L1
C16-1800-50L 17.87-18.12 50
CC...060204
*NS-25060
  0.9Nm
C16-1825-50L 18.12-18.37 50
C16-1850-50L 18.37-18.62 50
C16-1875-50L 18.62-18.87 50
C16-1900-50L 18.87-19.12 50
C16-1925-50L 19.12-19.37 50
C16-1950-50L 19.37-19.62 50
C16-1975-50L 19.62-19.87 50
C16-2000-50L 19.87-20.12 50
C16-2025-50L 20.12-20.37 50
C16-2050-50L 20.37-20.62 50
C16-2075-50L 20.62-20.87 50
C16-2100-50L 20.87-21.12 50
C16-2125-50L 21.12-21.37 50
C16-2150-50L 21.37-21.62 50
C16-2175-50L 21.62-21.87 50
C16-2200-50L 21.87-22.12 50
C16-2225-50L 22.12-22.37 50
C16-2250-50L 22.37-22.62 50
C16-2275-50L 22.62-22.87 50
C16-2300-50L 22.87-23.12 50
C16-2325-50L 23.12-23.37 50
C16-2350-50L 23.37-23.62 50
C16-2375-50L 23.62-23.87 50
C16-2400-50L 23.87-24.12 50
C16-2425-50L 24.12-24.37 50
C16-2450-50L 24.37-24.62 50
C16-2475-50L 24.62-24.87 50
C16-2500-50L 24.87-25.12 50
ØD
L1
Ø11mm ~ Ø25mm
ER20 / ER25

mm
3
mm
G6.3
10000
r.p.m
IC  d1 d2     d3 L1 L2 L3 CT
±0.025
10
I9MT1003B0100- NC2057
P35
1.00
+0.14
2.12 3.15 1.3 2.21 2.51
12.35
I9MT1003B0125- NC2057 1.25 2.65 4.00 1.6 2.75 3.14
I9MT1003B0150- NC2057 1.50 3.18 4.50 2.0 3.45 3.84
I9MT1003B0160- NC2057 1.60 3.35 5.00 2.0 3.46 3.93
I9MT1003B0200- NC2057 2.00 4.25 6.30 2.5 4.39 4.98
I9MT1003B0250- NC2057 2.50 5.30 8.00 3.1 5.53 6.28
I9MT1003B0300- NC2057 3.00 +0.18 6.46 9.00 4.1 7.10 7.83
I9MT1003B0315- NC2057 3.15 6.70 10.0 3.9 6.90 7.85
IC ØD L
10 16 45
*NS-25060
  0.9Nm NK-T7
IC  d1 d2     L1 L2 R CT
±0.025
10
I9MT1003R0100- NC2057
P35
1.00
+0.14
2.12 2.16 4.72 2.8
12.35
I9MT1003R0125- NC2057 1.25 2.65 2.74 5.22 3.5
I9MT1003R0150- NC2057 1.50 3.60 3.67 6.14 5.0
I9MT1003R0160- NC2057 1.60 3.35 3.45 5.32 4.5
I9MT1003R0200- NC2057 2.00 4.25 4.45 6.50 5.65
I9MT1003R0250- NC2057 2.50 5.30 5.59 7.66 7.15
I9MT1003R0300- NC2057 3.00 +0.18 5.70 6.92 9.50 10.00
I9MT1003R0315- NC2057 3.15 6.70 7.21 8.93 9.00
ICØ
D
L
•

go
6-16ERgo
60° 90° 120°
Dmax.
Tmax.
G6.3
10000
r.p.m
NewNew
IC ØD L
10 16 45
*
  0.9Nm NK-T7
 L S Dmax. Tmax. CT
±0.025
60° I9MT1003CT060- NC2057
P35
8 3 10 7.5
12.3590° I9MT1003CT090- NC2057 5.6 3 10 4.6
120° I9MT1003CT120- NC2057 5.7 3 10 2.9CT
10
L
S
IC